Geriatric Interdisciplinary Grand Rounds



Calendar

January 2017 → December 2017
	Date
	OTN Event #
	Speaker
	Topic
	Facilitator
	Location

	Thursday January 5
	61586570
	Shelly Billings 
Shelly.Billings@sjhc.london.on.ca
	An Assess and Restore Project Update - What we learned and why you should care
	Mary Anne 
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday February 2
	61586691
	Clara Fitzgerald cfitzge4@uwo.ca
	Engaging the Aging: Physical Activity and Older Adults
	Rob
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday March 2
	61586870
	Alexandra Peel
Alexandrea.Peel@lhsc.on.ca
	TBD
	Mary Anne
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday April 6
	61586937
	Patricia Versteegh

Patricia.Versteegh@sjhc.london.on.ca
	Care Transition Study
	Rob
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday May 11
	61587200
	
	
	
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday June 1
	61587359
	
	
	
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood Auditorium

	July/August – No Rounds

	Thursday September 7
	64401977
	Doug Bickford Doug.Bickford@lhins.on.ca
	SW LHIN: Patients First update
	Shelly 
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday October 5
	64402316
	
	
	
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday November 9
	64402621
	
	
	
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium

	Thursday December 7


	64404771
	Jacobi Elliott
Jacobi.Elliott@sjhc.london.on.ca
	St. Joseph’s Change Foundation partnership – to improve the Caregiver experience
	Shelly
	8:00-9:00

Parkwood

Auditorium


To be rescheduled:
	Dustin Carter

dcarter@mlems.ca
	Community Paramedicine Model to serve frail senior/medically complex individuals
	Shelly 
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